
 

ACCA REVISION CLASS TIME TABLE FOR SEPTEMBER 2020 
EXAMINATION 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

LW (MYS) MR. KEVIN VOON 

Fri, Aug 14,2020 6:00pm-10:00pm 4 

Sat, Aug 15, 2020 9:00am –6:00pm 8 

Sun, Aug 16,2020 8:00am-6:00pm 9 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

PM MR. CHANG JIN QUAN 

Tue, Aug 4,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Wed, Aug 5, 2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Fri, Aug 7,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Sat, Aug 8, 2020 2:00pm-5:30pm 3.5 

Mon, Aug 17,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Tue, Aug 18,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

TX (MYS) MR. KEVIN VOON 

Sat, Aug 1,2020 6:00pm-10:00pm 4 

Sun, Aug 2, 2020 9:00am –6:00pm 8 

Mon, Aug 3,2020 8:00am-6:00pm 9 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

FR MR. LEE TZE YANG 

Mon, Aug 17,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Sun, Aug 23, 2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

Mon, Aug 24,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Fri, Aug 28, 2020 6:30pm – 10:00pm 3.5 

Sat, Aug 29,2020 2:00pm-5:30pm 3.5 

Sun, Aug 30,2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

AA MR. LEE TZE YANG 

Fri, Aug 7,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Sun, Aug 9, 2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

Mon, Aug 10,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Sun, Aug 16, 2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

Fri, Aug 21,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Sat, Aug 22,2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

FM MR. CHAN TZE KANG 

Fri, Jul 31,2020 6:00pm – 9:00pm 3 

Sat, Aug 1, 2020 
10:00am – 1:00pm 3 

2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Fri, Aug 14,2020 6:00pm - 9:00pm 3 



Sat, Aug 15, 2020 10:00am – 1:00pm 3 

Sat, Aug 15,2020 2:00pm - 5:00pm 3 

Thurs, Aug 20,2020 10:00am – 1:00pm 3 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

SBL MR. CHANG JIN QUAN 

Sun, Aug 9,2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

Mon, Aug 10, 2020 6:30pm – 10:00pm 3.5 

Sun, Aug 16,2020 2:00pm-5:30pm 3.5 

Wed, Aug 19, 2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Tue, Aug 25,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Wed, Aug 26,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

SBR MR. LEE TZE YANG 

Sat, Aug 1,2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

Sun, Aug 2, 2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

Mon, Aug 3,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Sat, Aug 8, 2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

Fri, Aug 14,2020 6:30pm-10:00pm 3.5 

Sat, Aug 15,2020 2:00pm – 5:30pm 3.5 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

ATX (MYS) MS. CHUA SING PING 

Sat, Jul 25,2020 
10:00am -1:00pm 3 

2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Sun, Jul 26,2020 
10:00am -1:00pm 3 

2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Sat, Aug 8,2020 
10:00am -1:00pm 3 

2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Sun, Aug 9,2020 10:00am – 1:00pm 3 

 
PAPER LECTURER DATE TIME HRS 

 AAA  MS. NG LAY CHOO 

Sat, Aug 1,2020 
9:00am -12:00pm 3 

2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Sun, Aug 2,2020 2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Sat, Aug 15,2020 
9:00am -12:00pm  3 

2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Sun, Aug 16,2020 2:00pm – 5:00pm 3 

Mon, Aug 17,2020 6:00pm – 9:00pm 3 

ALL CLASSES ARE CONDUCTED ONLINE 
 

For further information, please contact us at: 
Tel: 082-451 221   Web: www.swck.edu.my   FB: fb.com/SunwayKuching   Instagram: sunwaykch   

Twitter: sunwaykch   Email: Priscilla@swck.edu.my  HP: 016-889 7813 

 

 

http://www.swck.edu.my/
mailto:Priscilla@swck.edu.my

